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o FERERE, REBLEXEFSRHA
NE S —F R TR R 1.25%, BAFEIL 3bps; KiEE 3.16%, 3K
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84 10.4 127TI1.5 120112.7 1274, Rl 3gk 8.5%/10.6%/10.2%,
st H P EPS0.57 7L/0.63 7L/0.70 T; HATRMsTEedshEs PE 3%
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2019A 2020A 2021E 2022E 2023E
BN (B T L) 3,521 3,753 3,938 4,318 4,719
(+/-%) 11.8% 6.6% 4.9% 9.7% 9.3%
A8 (8 7 L) 915 959 1,040 1,150 1,268
(+/-%) 12.9% 4.8% 8.5% 10.6% 10.2%
b3 - T E A9 0.38 0.53 0.57 0.63 0.70
B E I % (ROA) 0.75% 0.72% 0.71% 0.70% 0.70%
# 7FI 3 % (ROE) 6.3% 8.0% 8.3% 8.6% 8.9%
W & % (PE) 11.9 8.5 7.8 7.1 6.4
P/PPoP 3.6 3.2 3.1 2.8 2.6
W 4% % (PB) 0.7 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.6
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2019/12/31 2020/3/31 2020/6/30 2020/9/30 2020/12/31 2021/3/31
RRAEHE 1.34% 1.29% 1.24% 1.22% 1.28% 1.25%
BEFEER 249% 274% 267% 276% 305% 319%
AANER KRR
£ &R A 16.0% 9.4% 9.3% 8.4% 8.7% 9.2%
8 E -6.8% -13.1% -9.3% -3.0% -6.3% -6.2%
F LR AN 1.8% 2.8% 2.4% 0.3% 0.0% -0.1%
BRI NN 0.8% 7.0% 8.0% 1.7% 4.2% -3.7%
Bk A -0.6% 4.8% 5.8% -0.1% 3.1% -3.6%
R BAL 0.5% 1.0% -8.9% 0.5% -3.2% 7.4%
AR AL Il R 1.3% -1.2% -5.8% -1.1% -1.7% 2.0%
A R b 12.9% 10.8% 1.5% 6.6% 4.8% 5.1%
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P/E 8.5 7.8 7.1 6.4
P/B 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.6
P/PPOP 3.2 3.1 2.8 26
AL (A ) 5.8% 5.2% 4.7% 4.3%
MM (BLE) 3.3% 36%  4.0% 4.4%

EPS 0.53 0.57 0.63 0.70

BVPS 6.58 7.00 7.48 7.99
PPOPPS 1.38 1.44 1.58 1.73
DPS 0.15 0.16 0.18 0.20
2 7|23
HFHRIEK 11.2%  15.0% 12.0% 10.0%
Rk 15.1% 12.0% 11.0% 11.0%
B 74% 72% 71% 72%
BA)F K 10.2% 11.1% 11.5% 9.7%
i E-E S 535% 5.30% 5.30% 5.30%
Al % 2.81% 2.81% 2.81% 2.81%
KA EE 411% 4.15% 4.16% 4.18%
FHARAE 1.84% 2.00% 2.00%  2.00%
AR 2.62% 2.62% 2.62%  2.62%
%8 £ (NIM) 2.34% 2.24% 2.24%  2.25%
##) £(SPREAD) 219% 2.10% 2.11% 2.13%
AP E 20% 19% 18% 17%
5 BB (BBE 2 B HE ) 336% 33.9% 33.9% 33.9%
W& LR 2.01% 1.81% 1.78%  1.74%
A HPTAFHALE 11% 11% 11% 11%

E B F| 3
HALEPAIE K 2.4% 58% 11.6% 11.0%
EY' 3 LN 2 1.6% 7.4% 7.6% 7.8%
B AP K 6.6% 4.9% 9.7% 9.3%
WEFAIRME K 9.7% 4.4% 9.6% 9.3%

A K 4.8% 8.5%  10.6%  10.2%

ROAA 0.7% 0.7% 0.7% 0.7%
ROAA(I%-#T) 1.9% 1.8% 1.7% 1.7%
RORWA 1.0% 0.9% 0.9% 0.9%
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EN:S kS 1.3% 1.2% 1.2% 1.2%
REBLEE 305%  356%  401%  446%
PRA AR AR 3.5% 4.4% 5.0% 5.6%
7 2020A  2021E _ 2022E _ 2023E
TATRE 14% 12% 12% 11%
—RFARFE 11% 11% 10% 10%
W 4 ALAF (12) 11.5 12.0 12.6 12.9
R Aa AR = b & 71% 75% 75% 75%
B —BRATAE 11.4%  10.7%  10.3%  10.0%

1 2 A

HA) BN

A AN

F).& ik
L S
P JE A BN
F ok AN
H M2 T AN A
ER2 2 ON
Bk 3% Al
ESIT I ON
HAATA)IE
E AV
B AT AL
D RIR A A
A

 f5 45 &
N&BAAKEF) b

RATHA
Pk b kg b

A Eh
AN

pEIeE
AT
B
HAEHASB
% Vi
AAVF >
G FiK

PR
EAT R A

Ao feA)iE
Y HIR AR A

P A A 35
2k 4 g

gk B

ZAENEI,
AN A

gk 2R
WEEH
Ly
H 3k

3,753
1,260
10
2,493
1.077
119

7

959

75,804
-2,755
40,005
1,583
600
2,605
134,653
139,440
12,234
106.725
1,899
6,442
125,401
127,300
1,803
2.288
2,617
1,276
120
12,140
2020A
63%
13%

3,178
5,900
2,722
1,443
1,735
140
620
3,938
1,335
10
2,602
1.169
129

7
1,040

11,857
876
84,081
-3,905
44,869
1,639
600
3,080
149,565
154,883
9,720
122.734
2,118
7,408
139,862
141,981
1,803
2.288
2,894
1,379
120
12,902
2021E

3,548
6,586
3,038
1,570
1,978
150
620
4,318
1,465
10
2,853
1.292
142

7
1,150

13,280
1,073
92,776
-4,888
50,051
1,667
600
3,665
166,837
172,769
10,887
137.462
2,373
8,297
156,646
159,019
1,803
2.288
3,201
1,499
120
13,751
2022F

3,937
7,308
3,371
1,702
2,235
162
620
4,719
1,602
10
3,117
1.425

10,062
14,608
1,118
102,379
-6,029
54,929
1,682
600
4,229
183,096
189,606
11,976
151.208
2,610
9,126
172,311
174,920
1,803
2.288
3,540
1,630
120
14,686
2023E
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